2015-16

“OPERATING FUND

: JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER | OCTOBER NOVEMBER | DECEMBER | JANUARY | FEBRUARY | MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE SUMMAEV:I
i : 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 TO DATE

Beginning Balance : 933,392.19 520,865.99 392,466.11 | 382,293.27 1,162,958.11 | $ 1,217,300.80 :

Monthly Receipts | 321,311.52 80,668.44 355,284.93 1 $ 1,125,523.13 488,630.75 ! 315,5611.57 : $  2,686,930.34
Total Fund Balance 1 $ 1,254,703.71 601,534.43 747,751.04 |'$ 1,507,816.40 1,651,5688.86 | $ 1,532,812.37 | § - $ - 18 - $ - $ - $ -

Monthly Expenditures | 733,837.72 209,068.32 365,457.77 | 344,858.29 434,288.06 | 418,116.21 | $  2,505,626.37
Ending Balance i 520,865.99 392,466.11 382,293.27 1,162,958.11 1,217,300.80 1.114,696.16 | $ N $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 181,303.97
ACTIVITY FUND S R e ) I
Beginning Balance 112,613.46 109,292.01 1§ 107,513.32 98,090.58 106,270.53 119,830.01

Tot k s ) ) )
Monthly Expenditures | 8,526.10 2,620.52 16,678.75 5,212.96 7,300.90 7,207.01 $ 47,546.24
Ending Balance 109,292.01 | § 107,513.32 | § 98,090.58 | $  106,270.53 | $ 119,830.01 | $ 117,728.18 | § - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 5,114.72

i MANAGEMENT FUND ;

Beginning Balance ; 463,156.55 | § 466,645.90 | $ 466,645.90 | $  379,295.90 | § 379,295.90 |$  379,295.90

Monthly Receipts i 3,489.35 | | i $ 3,489.35
Total Fund Balance ! 466,645.90 : $ 466,645.90 466,645.90 | $§ 379,295.90 : $ 379,295.90 | $§ 379,295.90 | $§ - $ - 18 - $ - $ - $ -

Monthly Expenditures ; 87,350.00 ; i ; $ 87,350.00
EndingBalance '$ 46664590 1§  466,64590 1§ 379 5.¢ '$ 37929590 [ - e o ovs $ L R . - ,860.

Beginning Balance
Monthly Receipts

Total Fund Balance
Monthly Expenditures

5

75,894.35 | §

Ending Balance

18,577.70

3,926.50

SALES TAX FUND

Beginning Balance

1,365,601.32

1,420,813.13

$  1,430,369.62

1,467,343.34

Monthly Receipts
Tot
Monthly Expenditures
E

DEBT SERVICE FUND

144,653.72

89,441.91

36,867.07

27,310.58

37,978.34

97,551.20

275,126,690
6

Beginning Balance ' $

Monthly Receipts

Total Fund Balance

Monthly Expenditures

Ending Balance

SCHOOL NUTRITION

Beginning Balance

Tot
Monthly Expenditures ! 2,944.26
Ending Balance 15,377.64

10,127.81

15,377.64

$ 1,759.08
16,112.34

$ 16,112.34 1 § 18,197.42

$ 13,219.49 | §
$ 18,197.42 | §

21,657.00
23,915.10

$ 23,915.10

$ 20,430.72
$ 23,772.69

$ 2377269

$ 22,465.48
$ 24,735.16 | $ -

$ 82,476.03
$ 14,607.35

1 State Payments to District

1 $ 2,566,071.00

Total Net Valuation

| " Total Expenditures all funds $ 3,166,379.77 General Tax Rate and Total Dollars 13.69004 | $ 1,941,333.00

! Operating Funds Expenditures |$ 2,505,626.37 Management Tax Rate and Total Dollars |

| Operating Funds Revenues 1 $ 2,686,930.34 Voted Physical Plant/Eq Tax Rate & Total Dollars 0.67 95,153.00 2025

| | | Regular Physical Plant/Eq Tax Rate & Total Dollars 0.33 46,867.00

| i | Instructional Support Authority 0.034818 49,448.00 2016
Si

2,132,801.00

Tif Valuation '

Debt Service, ISL & PPEL Valuation

Property Tax Rate (per $1000 taxable valuation)

15.03822 |




